
DISCOVER OUR NEW

DIAMOND BLADES

Call 1300 157 207 | Email info@robertsdesigns.com.au

Made to last, delivering the perfect cut on a wide range of materials.

Sizes come in 105mm, 125mm, 180mm, 200mm, 250mm,  
300mm and 350mm*.
*Size range varies per style of blade

Cuts even the toughest 
materials with ease.

Granite
Ceramic
Basalt
Quartzite
Porcelain

Suitable for:

Hard Materials 
Blade

Our ultimate smooth 
finish blade.

Limestone
Travertine
Marble
Sandstone
Bluestone

Suitable for:

Ultimate Smooth 
Finish Blade

The right blade for 
everyday cuts.

Limestone
Travertine
Marble
Sandstone
Bluestone

Suitable for:

All-Purpose 
Blade 

Perfect for your 
concrete and paving 
jobs. Aggressive cut 
whilst long-lasting.

Slate
Concrete pavers

Suitable for:

Concrete and 
Pavers Blade

BRAND 
NEW

COARSE
FINISH

DRY  
CUT

COARSE
FINISH

WET 
CUT

COARSE
FINISH

WET 
CUT

SMOOTH
FINISH

WET 
CUT



DIAMOND BLADES

Call 1300 157 207 | Email info@robertsdesigns.com.au

Contact your  
Territory Managers

QLD 	 Anthony Groves	 0455 025 135 	 anthony@robertsdesigns.com.au

WA 	 Eddie Harich  	 0455 024 134 	 eddie@robertsdesigns.com.au

STHN NSW & VIC	 Steve Marshall	 0492 808 335 	 steve@robertsdesigns.com.au

VIC & TAS 	 Adam Thompson	 0413 470 646	 adam@robertsdesigns.com.au

NSW	 Mark Watson	 0492 960 456	 mark@robertsdesigns.com.au

NSW	 Cameron Torrance	 0493 631 536	 cameron@robertsdesigns.com.au

SIZES AVAILABLE

Colour 105mm 125mm 180mm 200mm 250mm 300mm 350mm

All-Purpose Blade RDXT2000 RDXT2001 RDXT2002 RDXT2003 RDXT2004 RDXT2005

Concrete and Pavers Blade RDXT2016 RDXT2017

Hard Materials Blade RDXT2011 RDXT2012 RDXT2013 RDXT2014 RDXT2015

Ultimate Smooth Finish Blade RDXT2006 RDXT2007 RDXT2008 RDXT2009 RDXT2010

Use our Blade 
Selector Tool to find 
the perfect blade.

Struggling to decide which blade is 
best for your project?

SCAN ME TO TRY


